
Event StartDate EndDate CenterName City State DirectorName EventEmail
Alaska Road to Gold Session 1 10/19/2024 12/14/2024 North Bowl Wasilla AK Anthony Pillittier anthony_pillittier@yahoo.com
Junior Scratch Winter League 9/7/2024 1/25/2025 Classic Bowling Center Daly City CA Airene Morales AIRENE@CLASSICBOWLING.COM
Midtown Junior Gold Fall 2024 8/20/2024 12/17/2024 Pin Chasers Midtown Tampa FL Robert Martin RMARTIN@PINCHASERS.NET
Junior Gold -Session 1 9/8/2024 11/24/2024 Pheasant Lanes Bloomington IL Mike Mailloux mailloux2525@gmail.com
JR Gold Sports Shot League Qualifer 1/24/2025 1/24/2025 Crofton Bowling Centre Crofton MD Scott Gielda SCOTTGIELDA@GMAIL.COM
JR Gold Sports Shot League Qualifer 3/28/2025 3/28/2025 Crofton Bowling Centre Crofton MD Scott Gielda SCOTTGIELDA@GMAIL.COM
Southwest Michigan Junior Gold League 9/8/2024 11/17/2024 South Lanes Three Rivers MI Michael Young young_mw@yahoo.com
Sat Jr Gold F24 9/7/2024 12/21/2024 Imperial Bowl Imperial MO Leslie Wallis SUGARBUMP1974@GMAIL.COM
Jr Gold Majors #2 11/14/2024 1/16/2025 Town & Country Lanes Billings MT Richard Foran r4n1028@aol.com
Big Sky Tour U12 Junior Gold League Session 2 11/17/2024 2/2/2025 Westside Lanes & Fun Center Missoula MT Terri Johnson tejohnson@shockers.wichita.edu
MT Big Sky Tour U15 Jr Gold League Session 2 11/17/2024 2/2/2025 Westside Lanes & Fun Center Missoula MT Terri Johnson tejohnson@shockers.wichita.edu
MT Big Sky Tour U18 Jr Gold League Session 2 11/17/2024 2/2/2025 Westside Lanes & Fun Center Missoula MT Terri Johnson tejohnson@shockers.wichita.edu
Jr Pro Sport League Session 2 11/5/2024 1/7/2025 Andy B's Family Entertainment Center Tulsa OK Steven Waryas SWARYAS@SBCGLOBAL.NET
Morrisville Lanes - DKJ Pro Shop Junior Gold League 9/28/2024 12/14/2024 Morrisville Lanes Morrisville PA Pasquale Lucci pat625@mlanespa.com
Saturday Jr. Gold_Fall 2024 9/7/2024 12/14/2024 Plano Super Bowl Plano TX Joyce Claus JOYCE.PSB@HOTMAIL.COM
Monday Jr Gold Fall 2024 9/9/2024 12/16/2024 JB'S Allen Bowl Allen TX Penny Powell youthbowlers.allenbowl@gmail.com
Pinboys Junior Gold Scratch Challenge Fall 9/9/2024 11/18/2024 Pinboys At The Beach Virginia Beach VA Doug Ausderau, Jr. dmausderau@outlook.com
Hampton Roads Junior Gold Travel League 9/22/2024 12/15/2024 Spare Times Hampton VA Addison Jones vetsoldier@gmail.com
Hampton Roads Junior Gold Travel League 1/26/2025 4/6/2025 Spare Times Hampton VA Addison Jones vetsoldier@gmail.com
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